

**GOVIND VIDYALAYA TAMULIA**  
**SPLIT UP SYLLABUS 2017-2018**  
**STD-VIII**

**MATHEMATICS**

**SPLIT UP SYLLABUS TERM I : APR '2017 - SEPT 2017**

<b>CLASS : VIII</b>			<b>NAME OF THE PUBLISHER &amp; BOOK : MATHEMATICS FOR CLASS 6 (R S AGARWAL)</b>			
<b>SUBJECT : MATHEMATICS</b>			<b>NO. OF LESSONS : 25</b>			
MONTH	NO. OF WORKING DAYS	NO. OF LESSONS	NAME OF THE LESSONS	% OF SYLLABUS COVERED	CUMULATIVE % OF SYLLABUS COVERED	PROJECT /ACTIVITIES
APRIL	22	1	Rational Numbers	4.00%	4.00%	
MAY	12	1	Exponents	4.00%	8.00%	
JUNE	14	1	Square and Square Roots	4.00%	12.00%	
JULY	25	4	Factorization Operation on Algebraic Expressions Quadrilaterals Probability	16.00%	28.00%	
AUGUST	23	5	Percentage Profit and Loss Polygons	20.00%	48.00%	<b>Formula Book To be Prepared</b>
September	8	0	<b>REVISION</b>	0.00%	48.00%	

**SPLIT UP SYLLABUS TERM II : OCT '2017 - MARCH 2018**

<b>CLASS : VIII</b>			<b>NAME OF THE PUBLISHER &amp; BOOK : MATHEMATICS FOR CLASS 6 (R S AGARWAL)</b>			
<b>SUBJECT : MATHEMATICS</b>			<b>NO. OF LESSONS : 24</b>			
MONTH	NO. OF WORKING DAYS	NO. OF LESSONS	NAME OF THE LESSONS	% OF SYLLABUS COVERED	CUMULATIVE % OF SYLLABUS COVERED	PROJECT /ACTIVITIES
October	18	3	Cubes and Cube roots Playing with Numbers Area of the Trapezium and Polygon	12.00%	60.00%	
November	22	4	Linear Equations Direct and Inverse Proportions Time And Work Compound interest	16.00%	76.00%	
December	16	2	Volume And Surface Area Of Solids	8.00%	84.00%	
			Parallelogram			

January	22	4	Constructions Of Quadrilaterals	16.00%	100.00%	
			Data Handling			
			Constructing and Interpreting Bar Graphs			
			Pie Charts			
February	19	0				